504986865 07/02/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5033611

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FIROZ SIDDIQUI	06/07/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FAURECIA INTERIOR SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED		
Street Address:	PLOT NO. T-187		
Internal Address:	PIMPRI INDUSTRIAL AREA (B.G. BLOCK)		
City:	BHOSARI, PUNE, MH		
State/Country:	INDIA		
Postal Code:	411026		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	15994457		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)689-4071

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-689-3500 Email: tack@reising.com

Correspondent Name: JAMES D. STEVENS REISING ETHINGTON P.C.

Address Line 1: 755 W. BIG BEAVER RD.

Address Line 2: SUITE 1850

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48084

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NUMBER: 8575-3002-US1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAULA TACK	
SIGNATURE:	/paula tack/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/02/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment - Signed#page1.tif

PATENT 504986865 REEL: 046253 FRAME: 0906

ASSIGNMENT

For the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Firoz SIDDIQUI	, resi	ding at 20 Tuli	ps A1 Part 2, Sukhwani Camp	us,Vallabhnagar,Pune IN
		ding at	Missilance stillners)	
[Pull Stome of Accients 12]		35.	(Bisodemic Aditions)	***************************************
Carried and colors in	, resi	ding at		
First Notice (in Assigner + 4)			(Rostdence Addresa)	- Control of the Cont
[Poll Name of Acaignor + 3]	, resi	ding at		
do hereby assign, sell and s	et over to:		(Menidence Adaress)	
F6	aurecia Inter	for Systems In	dia Private Limited	¥ 4
the beautiful to the second se	and the second s	(Full Legal Name of)	frigues)	, located at
Plot No. T-187,	Pimpri Indus	strial Area (B.C	Block), Bhosan, Pune, MH 4	11026 INDIA
(hereinafter referred to as A and interest, domestic and United States Letters patent	toreign, in	s successors, as and to the inv	ssigns or other legal representa entions and discoveries set fi	atives, the entire right, tit orth in the application for
A \	/ECHANISM	M FOR HOLDI	NG AT LEAST ONE ARTICLE	
which can be identified in the		(Evnesti Arphoenices Fr	nej.	
Serial (No. 15/8	194,457	, filed	May 31, 2018 ,	
name(s) of the undersigned Assignee, its successors, as:	it, at its elections of the signs or other ries. The A	d in any and al ction. And the er legal represe sssignee and its	ations, and to receive Letters of foreign countries in its own the undersigned hereby assign, antatives, all rights of priority agents are authorized to inse	name or names, or in the sell and set over to said
applications for Letters Pater	runner, in int of any and accessors, as	ie undersigned d all kinds and ssigns or other	rights have been granted that hereby agree to execute any in any and all countries and to legal representatives may d	and all papers, including
Date:			A100.	and the second s
This Firm should be notarized or other	wise legalized in t	he space before.	- 2500 f	and the second s
			Fire Sign	GC .
		į		
		1		
		į		
		1		
		ľ		

		Į		

Return to James D. Stevens at Reising Ethington P.C., PO Box 4390, Troy, Michigan USA 48099-4390

PATENT REEL: 046253 FRAME: 0907

RECORDED: 07/02/2018